How to Order
Specify: style number, size, quantity and packaging desired
1613
Length
(±10%)
ft/lb 90.48 48.00 28.00 19.00 13.00 10.00 8.00 6.10 5.40 4.50 3.70 3.20 2.90 1.25 1.20
M/kg 68,30 32,16 18,76 12,73 8,71 6,69 5,36 4,09 3,62 3,02 2,48 2,14 1,94 0,84 0,80
Size in
1/8" 3/16" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 7/16" 1/2" 9/16" 5/8" 11/16" 3/4" 13/16" 7/8" 15/16" 1"
mm 3,20 4,80 6,40 7,90 9,50 11,10 12,70 14,30 15,90 17,50 19,10 20,60 22,20 23,80 25,40
1600
&
1600G
ft/lb 101.00 40.37 36.96 20.00 13.30 10.00 8.00 6.40 5.10 4.30 3.80 3.20 2.70 2.40 2.15
M/kg 67,67 27,05 24,76 13,40 8,90 6,77 5,36 4,29 3,42 2,88 2,50 2,14 1,81 1,61 1,44
Product Data for Style 1613
Style 1600,1600G & 1613
M a r i n e  F l a x  P a c k i n g s
Construction:
pH Range:
Temperature Limit:
Pressure Limit:
Shaft Speed:
Service:
Plaited from long-fiber, flax impregnated with TFE and lubricated
to provide a flexible, formable and long-service packing.
6 – 9 (Brines, cold water and oils)
-10ºF to 220ºF (-23ºC to 104ºC)
400 psi (27.5 bar)
2200 fpm (11 m/s)
Designed particularly for marine stern tubes, bilge pumps and
rudder posts.
Product Data for Style 1600 & 1600G
Construction:
pH Range:
Temperature Limit:
Pressure Limit:
Shaft Speed:
Service:
Plaited from premium grade, long-line, high tensile strength
flax fiber and sealed with a superior waterproof, tallow base
lubricant. (Available with a graphite coating, specify style 1600-G)
6 – 9 (Brines, cold water and oils)
-10ºF to 200ºF (-23ºC to 93ºC)
400 psi (27.5 bar)
2200 fpm (11 m/s)
Designed particularly for marine stern tubes, bilge pumps and
rudder posts.
A Greene, Tweed Company
Denton Industrial Park
25 Engerman Ave., Denton, MD 21629
Phone: +1.410.479.2244, Fax: +1.410.479.0836
E-mail: palmetto@gtweed.com
Website: www.palmettopacking.com
Distributed by
Product data is based upon our experience and
knowledge of typical applications and should be
used to determine approximate service compatibility.
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Printed in USA ©2008 Palmetto® Inc.
06/08-GT   DS-US-PI-049
*Sizes 1/8" through 1/2" available in 1 lb. spools. All sizes available in 5 and 10 lb. boxes; 25 and 50 lb. reels.Packaging